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2:
3:

Masácová Petra     SVK

Bačiak Masaryková  SVK
Bence Krisztina    HUN

MSR+SVP Pezinok  23-25.9.2016

41

4:Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK
5:Beláková Denisa    SVK

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  1*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

1/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

KoloKrok

3.580 4.2053.625
5.5175.800 4.950

3.570 3.613 3.260 3.158

5.7175.4177.335
1

Lord KCM I Bičová Andrea

3.735 2.820
4.659

4.621
5.583 7.110

4.582

2.495
7.765

Marková Viktória SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

2.700 2.190

5.633 7.745 4.750
3.472
6.006
3.158

5.8461
3

3

1

16

1

2

3

4

1

2

2

9

1

3

1

2

3

2

2

6

1

7

1

2

1

2

1/ 1

2

1

3.622 4.1253.675
4.3335.583 5.067

3.390 3.775 3.260 3.713

5.1674.9336.620
29

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

3.990 3.090
4.456

4.431
5.150 6.370

4.405

2.650
6.685

Packová Katka SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

3.210 2.535

5.583 6.645 4.317
3.596
5.388
3.422

5.3152
8

1

2

7

4

1

7

3

3

1

3

17

3

7

2

1

6

1

1

3

5

2

3

1

3

1

3/ 3

1

3

3.775 4.1503.540
4.9335.417 4.583

3.420 3.525 3.200 3.360

4.8835.1006.985
28

Grand 9 I Fogašová Mária

3.786 2.815
4.502

4.365
5.217 6.460

4.228

2.070
6.890

Janigová Soňa SVK

OZ Galaxia

2.560 0.840

5.550 6.685 5.017
3.462
5.481

2.974

5.5423
4

2

3

17

2

3

4

1

4

14

1

10

2

4

3

3

5

3

4

7

3

5

2

13

2

3

2/ 2

5

2

3.635 4.1503.295
4.1005.183 4.767

3.390 3.136 3.200 3.776

5.2174.7836.615
15

Zeus Semanová Patrícia

3.461 2.560
4.263

4.172
4.850 5.845

4.081

2.360
6.525

Mikušáková Miriam SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.400 1.930

5.333 6.575 4.167
3.320
5.069
3.093

5.2054
10

5

4

25

5

5

8

2

2

3

4

14

4

9

6

5

13

5

3

10

12

1

4

3

4

4

5/ 4

3

4

3.409 4.1253.675
3.9334.967 4.500

3.390 3.110 3.260 3.390

4.8004.6336.620
30

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

3.215 2.560
4.145

4.049
4.650 6.185

3.953

2.100
6.655

Nemčeková Eliška SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

1.990 1.805

5.167 6.645 4.050
3.214
4.974
2.931

5.0755
7

9

6

6

6

4

6

9

5

12

5

16

6

6

10

13

8

6

5

2

7

4

6

4

5

6

6/ 5

6

5

3.437 4.1503.295
3.8835.200 4.133

3.390 3.230 3.200 3.494

4.1834.9506.615
16

Zeus Semanová Patrícia

3.485 2.185
4.081

4.026
4.633 6.075

3.970

2.200
6.525

Kmecová Melánka SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.260 1.680

4.950 6.525 3.717
3.210
4.942

2.997

4.9516
9

4

8

24

3

8

9

7

7

5

7

13

8

8

5

10

10

4

7

9

11

3

8

9

6

7

7/ 6

4

6

3.426 4.1503.540
3.9675.217 4.300

3.380 3.060 3.200 3.161

4.3833.9506.985
27

Grand 9 I Fogašová Mária

3.220 1.950
3.972

3.984
4.733 6.595

3.996

2.000
6.890

Gánovská Stela SVK
OZ Galaxia

2.345 1.680

5.250 6.685 3.700
3.117
5.111
2.881

4.8267
5

8

5

18

9

9

5

8

6

17

8

11

5

10

4

6

4

7

6

8

4

6

5

8

8

10

4/ 7

7

9

3.239 4.5453.675
3.6504.950 3.367

3.585 2.892 3.260 2.945

4.0334.1677.335
3

Lord KCM I Bičová Andrea

3.080 1.775
4.001

3.934
4.100 7.135

3.866

2.035
7.545

Baranovičová Barbora SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

2.265 1.710

4.650 7.745 3.617
3.084
4.919
2.812

4.9178
1

11

10

13

7

14

1

11

9

15

9

1

10

1

11

9

1

8

12

4

2

11

12

6

7

12

8/ 8

9

8

3.516 4.1253.675
3.7335.033 4.117

3.390 2.871 3.260 3.015

4.1004.0676.620
31

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

3.332 2.515
4.006

3.901
3.850 6.235

3.796

2.000
6.655

Tyukos Žofia SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

2.265 1.645

5.067 6.520 3.817
3.252
4.799

2.792

4.7609
6

7

7

5

8

6

10

5

8

16

6

15

11

5

8

8

7

9

9

1

6

10

10

10

9

5

10/ 9

10

7

2.559 2.4403.335
3.9004.800 4.133

3.240 2.810 3.150 3.105

3.8503.8176.465
13

Grande Luigi Kotvasová Tamara

2.102 0.955
3.276

3.556
4.650 6.080

3.835

1.090
6.565

Benkovská Bianka SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.525 1.770

4.650 6.200 3.233
2.143
4.854

2.815

4.40810
12

25

9

20

10

26

11

26

10

26

11

26

7

12

12

4

9

11

8

12

10

8

7

5

10

26

9/ 11

8

12

2.902 2.4403.135
3.8335.067 3.767

3.240 2.812 3.150 3.037

3.3003.6676.465
14

Grande Luigi Kotvasová Tamara

2.428 1.120
3.272

3.503
3.700 5.900

3.734

1.960
6.565

Špačková Zuzana SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.315 1.595

4.050 6.175 2.850
2.415
4.717
2.750

4.12811
11

21

12

26

12

25

13

23

12

24

16

25

12

11

7

7

12

10

11

11

9

9

9

12

13

25

12/ 12

11

13

2.900 2.5803.460
3.7004.983 3.850

3.240 2.165 3.150 2.874

2.8503.6836.415
12

Grande Luigi Kotvasová Tamara

2.253 1.345
3.345

3.501
4.283 6.075

3.656

1.990
6.650

Astalošová Natália SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.110 1.685

4.533 6.200 3.233
2.460
4.778

2.533

4.22912
13

24

11

19

11

24

12

24

15

20

12

24

9

13

9

12

11

13

10

13

8

12

11

7

12

24

11/ 10

13

11

2.885 4.5453.675
2.8833.683 2.933

3.585 2.660 3.260 2.689

3.4173.0837.335
2

Lord KCM I Bičová Andrea

2.620 1.905
3.626

3.438
3.483 7.135

3.250

2.200
3.910

Vargová Viktória SVK
JK Rusty

2.245 1.610

3.783 7.745 3.117
2.917
3.824

2.675

4.33513
2

19

13

14

13

12

2

25

11

9

14

2

13

2

13

11

2

12

13

5

13

13

13

11

11

18

13/ 13

12

10

3.505 4.0753.625
2.6672.9173.525

25

Camelia II Kodak Boris

3.040 2.430
3.116

3.1162.120
Balážová Laura SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

2.950 3.200 3.167
3.168
3.06414

15

13

16

15

16

7

15

6

19

11

13

20

15

8
14

3.148 4.3453.675
2.7003.0003.390

7

Ejfél Pluto Lenčéšová Vladimíra

3.000 1.625
3.085

3.0852.200
Antalová Nikoleta SVK

JK Lángov dvor

2.817 3.200 3.550
3.018
3.15115

19

14

17

11

14

19

26

17

18

8

10

7

14

16
15
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Bačiak Masaryková  SVK
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4:Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK
5:Beláková Denisa    SVK

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  1*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

2/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

KoloKrok

3.157 4.3453.675
3.1332.9673.390

9

Ejfél Pluto Lenčéšová Vladimíra

3.119 1.950
3.069

3.0692.200
Špendlová Scarlet SVK
JK Lángov dvor

3.017 3.200 2.850
3.090
3.04716

17

10

15

9

15

10

24

15

13

6

17

5

16

11
16

3.325 4.5203.675
2.8832.3003.705

4

Lord KCM I Bičová Andrea

2.937 1.745
2.952

2.9522.160
Baranovičová Veronika SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

3.100 3.310 2.500
3.078
2.82517

14

15

14

12

19

16

14

10

14

10

20

3

18

13
17

3.214 4.3453.675
2.7672.3673.390

8

Ejfél Pluto Lenčéšová Vladimíra

2.875 1.930
2.951

2.9512.200
Vargová Martina SVK

JK Lángov dvor

2.750 3.200 3.017
3.041
2.86018

18

16

19

10

18

11

25

13

17

7

15

6

17

15
18

3.210 4.2353.825
2.3672.5003.385

20

Quirado 15 Reno Zagata Pavol

3.076 1.760
2.920

2.9202.000
Podmanická Tereza SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.767 3.200 2.800
3.049
2.79019

20

12

18

1

17

15

19

14

20

19

18

8

19

14
19

3.155 4.3453.675
2.8002.1833.390

10

Ejfél Pluto Lenčéšová Vladimíra

3.357 1.715
2.909

2.9092.220
Filová Lea SVK

JK Lángov dvor

2.700 3.200 2.550
3.123
2.69520

16

6

20

8

20

17

23

16

16

4

19

4

20

9
20

3.080 3.9003.705
2.1671.9673.335

23

Accordo T I Tóthován Beáta

2.658 1.560
2.640

2.6402.000
Fulopová Frederika SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

2.450 3.200 2.250
2.830
2.44921

22

18

21

3

21

20

17

19

21

18

21

22

21

19
21

3.102 3.9003.705
1.3501.1673.335

22

Accordo T I Tóthován Beáta

2.783 1.895
2.485

2.4852.080
Tóthová Viktória SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

2.250 3.200 1.967
2.919
2.05122

23

17

23

4

25

13

18

18

25

13

23

23

24

17
22

3.214 4.1203.295
1.9001.5833.275

18

Zeus Semanová Patrícia

2.423 1.495
2.483

2.4831.960
Mikušáková Lýdia SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.233 3.200 1.900
2.768
2.19723

25

22

24

22

23

22

21

12

22

22

24

19

22

20
23

2.970 4.1503.295
1.8501.4333.275

17

Zeus Semanová Patrícia

2.510 1.485
2.455

2.4551.960
Pirčová Viktória SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.267 3.200 1.983
2.732
2.17824

26

20

22

23

24

23

22

22

23

23

22

12

23

21
24

3.011 4.1203.295
1.7671.7673.275

19

Zeus Semanová Patrícia

1.961 1.550
2.403

2.4031.960
Pavľaková Stelka SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

2.100 3.200 1.850
2.609
2.19725

24

26

25

21

22

21

20

21

24

21

25

18

22

23
25

3.040 3.9003.705
0.0000.0003.335

24

Accordo T I Tóthován Beáta

2.352 1.650
1.774

1.7741.810
Spisziaková Mia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

0.000 3.200 0.000
2.731
0.81726

21

23

26

2

26

18

16

20

26

25

26

21

25

22
26
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